“HEARLY £ ENTER
LEARNING C!

2025 TUITION AND RATE SCHEDULE

Infants (Ages 6 weeks to 18 Months)

5 Full days $3,285.00 $1,095.00
Part-time - 5 Mornings/Afternoon $2,235.00 $745.00
3 Full Days $2,010.00 $670.00

Toddler & Preschool (aged 19 Months through 5 Years)

5 Full days $2,685.00 $895.00
Part-time - 5 Mornings/Afternoon $2,085.00 $695.00
3 Full Days $1,860.00 $620.00

Drop-In Rates (Based on Availability)

Infants $90.00
Toddler & Preschool $75.00
Enrollment Fee (includes 1 Uniform Shirt, $50.00

and 1 PE Shirt | non-refundable)
Annual Capital Fee (non-refundable) $175.00
Uniform Prices

Uniform & PE Shirts

Kids $15.00 (each)
Adults $25.00 (each)
Uniform & PE Shorts (Kid’s sizes only) $20.00 (each)

e Lunch and 1 Swimming lesson (toddler ages up, Spring and Summer Term Only) are
included in the monthly Tuition Fee.

e Half Day 7:30 a.m. —12:30 p.m.

e Full Day 7:30 a.m. — 5:30 p.m.
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Sibling Discount Rates

e 10% off Lowest Tuition

Annual Prepayment Discount

e 5% off annual Tuition if paid in full by 1t day of School or September 1%

Summer Program

5to 12 Years Old $375.00 week

Does not include field trip expenses

Drop-In Rates

The center does provide drop-in care if space is available. Drop-in placements, must pay
Application and Capital Fee.

OTHER FEES
Field Trips
Field trips costs are additional. Parents will receive notification of Field trip costs in advance.

Late pick up fee

$25 per hour after 6:00 p.m.

* Rates are reassessed on the 1 of May each year, with changes taking effect for the upcoming
school year
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